Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

03892003

JD Finance Limited

|/ We

Roderick Juhan Jones
14 Wood Street
Bolton

BL11DZ

the liquidator{e) of the above named company altach a statement of the company affairs

as at 10 July 2007

Signed Date 10 July 2007
—
Jack G 2 &C
130V\?c?:d Srt?gggy ° For Offi C|al Use
Bolton Insolvency Section Post Room
BL1 1DZ
<
[a]
e
14
Raf N71NRQ/AR %
= 19/07!2007

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
JD Finance Limited

on the 10 July 2007 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| David Paul Morns, Director, Scholes Foid Farm, Pickup Bank Darwen, BB3 3QQ

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1, B & C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 10 July 2007 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the saild company carried on business as car finance brokerage

Sworn/afiemed at  GREVTER MANCHETFR AorttoN

Date . /7 10 Juw/ 200F

Signatures

/
Before Me \9@—6& . ANTA HALA|

-

A-Solhciteror Commissioner of Oaths erduly-authonsed-officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure
that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it 1s refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn,

Joe Egan Solicitors Tel No: 01204 368060
18 Wood Street

Bolton BL1 1DY Fax No: 01204 364030




JD Finance Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2007

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Motor Vehicles 48,614 00 37,000 Q0
Capital bank/ Bank of Scotland (57,981 00)
Deficiency c/d (20,9¢1 00)
Financed Vehicles 220,033 00 170,000 00
Heywood Finance (178,354 00)
Deficiency c/d (8,354 00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 1,243 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 1900 19 00
Estimated total assets av b for preferential creditors 1900
Signature A Date lo )"‘ ’0‘7




JD Finance Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2007

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1900
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 19 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 19 00
Debts secured by floatng charges
Floating Charge Creditor 24,868 00
24,868 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {24,849 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (24,849 00}
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shertfall to fioating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 29,345 00
Shortfall to preferential creditors {brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 120,868 00
Directors Loan Account 672 00
Customs & Excise 64,296 00
215,181 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {240,030 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {240,030 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 400
400
Estimated t}tal{eflmenc Isurplus as regards members (240,034 00)

Signature Date _ 1O !'7 }Q7

-~




99 8Y0 LY

000

000

05 ¥Zl

0E LIE
000
G699
00 898'%2
8l 6.¥
€9 /82')
2L 148
000

000

000

000

G ESE BLL
[28 44
48297
L5 9EP #9
00 052

B0 0B E£E
00 962 P9
08 552’6V
00 LLZ'¥E
000

[Of L \O_ sleq

Buelo] seu3 $g

00 Vsems

ainjeubis

GNO 078 AIng Wopogqswey ‘yuemsinys peoy Saydes g weg uued Asydsays g

DOC £99 ‘anyseous ‘uamied yueg ¢nxdid ‘UL piod S8|0yoS

vas 9170 'alepydoy ‘pecy 26pug ssow

ASL SSVAA ‘uolbueps e5p X089 O d

VAL EHE W Aofwioug peoyd Peg|a 9 19AFT Uig 9 UL JamO ] YUON
W5 €1 3N ‘BUAL uodn SRSEOMAN Wed UHoN

HgL 119 'uojog ‘sebsueaq gr-ov

Yo 8ON ‘WeyBUINON ‘ABAA S131)100 ‘ANUID XIUaoYd

719 66SS Eag-Uo-pusuines ‘Buissascld Wwawied sbuei

DDE £Hd ‘ayseouE ‘uameq jueg dmpid Uley plod sajowps

D39 618 'Ang 19215 Wesey £-1

XAL 883N 8uk) ucdn apseamaN ‘uojuagBuo

SWA 0] juss

Jvp 21 '1000J9AT 000 $,u9aND 10014 ISL

HO/ 619 '2A4SEIUET 'Ang e SSBUISNA YEd PIOYSIEAA 'asnoH Buaig
91Z 1dS "auusyip "AIngsiiES ‘18NS maN ‘19 X0 Od '9snoH tydiog
1HS 1N Jelsayouely 18934S PIoXQ 62 ‘Buipiing sawer 35

SHS #13 'uopuo 'Heup Aleued apeULOIOD UHON BHL 52
218y ‘peoy A 'asnoH A

SVA 01 Juas

NVE 8gHD 181580 'peoy A ‘asncH D
Jaysayn 'peoy AuD ‘esnoH AND

d "'s|susg g anuaasy 'UONIAG SIIRY SSAISNG

O

Jopie) suer AqpUs

SIIOW |ned PAe]

P17 19wa) uazZ

s3I panun

suees

P11 (iry ebesg

PUBNOIS J0 yueg [ehAoy ayL
uafilamod

abumig

SWoW 4 Q

papwr Apadolg grr

nun BunpueH swigpn Aduaaosy]
snudAay puB|L)

SWolsND g snuanay W H
payuwn adueul4 poomiaH
papwn |dH

Buno, JayoeH

jueg euden 3 9

AJUOUINY S3DIAISS |BIDUBUIG BYL
jueg jended

DSI0XT PUB SLUOISAY)

yueg jended

PUBROOS JO yueg

JounoD Aing

Iaisayauey ‘g9 xoa
A

g JoBaigy uosyoer

£002/£0/01




| J . .“ u g%l
TLOIL[OT eeq aimeudig

¥ Buigjoy ssuuy ¢

2 aNO 019 'Ang 'woyogswrey ‘peoy sayoes g useg Asydeays lojie} sayad 1I9BIN  OONH
L DOE £88 'siysedue] 'uamieq jueg dnydid 'wied pjo4 $3j0yag SLIOW 1 SUUAT 007H
b POE £84 'aayseoue] usmue] jueg dnyoy 'wied pjo4 $ajoyos SUIOW [NEy g ODAH

09 9 Aobaig uosyoep 2002/20/0V




